2022
PROFESSIONAL
ZHEJIANG ALITE LIGHTING CO.,LTD
LED Street Lights
ABOUT US
    Zhejiang Alite Lighting Co., Ltd. is a professional supplier for luminaires and
integrates product designing, developing, manufacturing and sales. Its main
products include LED Street lights, LED HighBay lights and LED Flood lights.

& high starting point, it has won the domestic and foreign customers' praise and
recognition. Its products have been exported to Europe, South America, Asia,
covering more than 20 countries and areas in total.
    The pursuit of excellent quality and to create comfortable life is our ultimate
goal. Hope to cooperate with you sincerely, to join hands in creating a bright
future!
Annex to certificate No. HN 69262525 0001
Page 1/1
  Certification Body
Date of issue:
Budapest, 2020-06-10  …………………………………
  Gabor Kassai
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―  H-1132 Budapest, Váci út 48/A-B  ―  www.tuv.com
    Type variations with ratings:
Type name Rated wattage  Type name Rated wattage
ASL02-30W 30W  ASL03-30W 30W
ASL02-40W 40W  ASL03-40W 40W
ASL02-50W 50W  ASL03-50W 50W
ASL02-60W 60W  ASL03-60W 60W
ASL02-80W 80W  ASL03-80W 80W
ASL02-100W 100W  ASL03-100W 100W
ASL02-120W 120W  ASL03-120W 120W
ASL02-150W 150W  ASL03-150W 150W
ASL02-160W 160W  ASL03-160W 160W
ASL01-30W 30W  ASL04-30W 30W
ASL01-40W 40W  ASL04-40W 40W
ASL01-50W 50W  ASL04-50W 50W
ASL01-60W 60W  ASL04-60W 60W
ASL01-80W 80W  ASL04-80W 80W
ASL01-100W 100W  ASL04-100W 100W
ASL01-120W 120W  ASL04-120W 120W
ASL01-150W 150W  ASL04-150W 150W
ASL01-160W 160W  ASL04-160W 160W
TANÚSÍTVÁNY           C e r t i f i c a t e
Tanúsítvány szám   Certificate No. Oldal   Page
HN 69262525 0001
Jegyzőkönyv szám   Test Report No. Kiadás dátuma   Date of Issue